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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Wmm& No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

27.11.2023

Customer Order Number:

4731867290

KWV Order Number:

110880736
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

31.630kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv

.CO.Za

900419 |700024380
900190 700025731

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs

12 x 750 1.0 |1,274.76 5.00
12 x 750 | 1.0 |2,007.96 6.10

1,211.02
1,885.47

1,211.02
1,885.47

181.65
282.82

1,392.67
2,168.29

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good -order

Depot Signature

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

m_p&. of month, plus three Qdays

| Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank: :
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655
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